
Well Name:   HANSON D30-11

API

05-123-17420
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SW
Section

30
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,211.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 1/31/2018 9:28:13 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

634.8

654.5

655.8

878.9

929.1

2,000.0

2,100.1

2,399.9

2,404.9

2,500.0

3,950.1

4,348.1

4,398.0

4,649.9

5,069.9

6,465.9

6,757.9

6,779.9

6,787.1

6,814.0

6,903.9

7,011.2

7,016.1

7,036.1

7,060.0

7,061.0

7,062.0

7,071.9

7,073.2

7,112.9

7,128.9

7,198.2

7,198.5

7,200.8

7,202.1

7,494.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

SUSSEX (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

MOWRY (final)

Production; 10.0-7,202.1; 7,192.13; 2; 2 7/8; 2.44

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 7,198.0
-7,202.1; 11/24/1993

Perforated; 7,062.0-7,072.0; 12/8/1993

Perforated; 7,061.0-7,073.0; 1/27/2005

Tubing - Production; 10.0-7,027.0; 7,017.00; 1; 1 
1/4; 0.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,466.0-
7,202.1; 11/24/1993

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 4,348.0-
5,070.0; 11/24/1993; PUMPED 113 BBL 

SPACER
SPORADIC BOND 4820'-5070'

CBL NOT RUN PAST 5070', UNABLE TO READ 

BOND

Surface; 10.0-656.0; 646.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 10.0-656.0; 
11/19/1993

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,011.0-7,016.0; 2.44

Balance Plug; 6,780.0-7,011.0; 1/23/2018; 10 sks  
of Cement

Balance Plug; 3,950.0-4,650.0; 1/23/2018; 20 sks  
of Cement

Perforated; 2,500.0; 1/23/2018

Balance Plug; 2,405.0-2,500.0; 1/23/2018; 5 sks  
of Cement

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,405.0; 2.44

Cement Squeeze; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 1/23/2018;  
175 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 2,100.0-2,400.0; 1/23/2018; 10 sks  
o fCement

Balance Plug; 879.0-929.0; 1/23/2018; 5 sks of  
Cement

Balance Plug; 656.0-879.0; 1/23/2018; 90 sks of  
Cement

Balance Plug; 10.0-656.0; 1/23/2018; 205 sks of  
Cement


